Kursnr.:
Beginn
Dauer
Kursort

Geblihr

Termine
Datum
03.11.2025
04.11.2025
20.11.2025
21.11.2025

05.12.2025

zur Kursdetail-Seite

., Uhr
0 Tag, UE

Uhrzeit

08:00 - 15:00 Uhr
08:00 - 15:00 Uhr
08:00 - 15:00 Uhr
08:00 - 15:00 Uhr

08:00 - 15:00 Uhr

Ort

Raum 16; EG; DIAKOVERE Akademie Gebaude Anna-von-Borries-Str.

Raum 16; EG; DIAKOVERE Akademie Gebaude Anna-von-Borries-Str.

Raum 17; EG; DIAKOVERE Akademie Gebaude Anna-von-Borries-Str.

Raum 17; EG; DIAKOVERE Akademie Gebaude Anna-von-Borries-Str.

Raum 15; EG; DIAKOVERE Akademie Gebaude Anna-von-Borries-Str.


/index.php?id=147&kathaupt=11&knr=
http://www.tcpdf.org

