

Kursnr.:

Beginn	, , Uhr
Dauer	0 Tag, UE
Kursort	
Gebühr	€

Termine

Datum	Uhrzeit	Ort
03.11.2025	08:00 - 15:00 Uhr	Raum 16; EG; DIAKOVERE Akademie Gebäude Anna-von-Borries-Str. 7
04.11.2025	08:00 - 15:00 Uhr	Raum 16; EG; DIAKOVERE Akademie Gebäude Anna-von-Borries-Str. 7
20.11.2025	08:00 - 15:00 Uhr	Raum 17; EG; DIAKOVERE Akademie Gebäude Anna-von-Borries-Str. 7
21.11.2025	08:00 - 15:00 Uhr	Raum 17; EG; DIAKOVERE Akademie Gebäude Anna-von-Borries-Str. 7
05.12.2025	08:00 - 15:00 Uhr	Raum 15; EG; DIAKOVERE Akademie Gebäude Anna-von-Borries-Str. 7

[zur Kursdetail-Seite](#)